
Kreisverband Salzland 2018/19

Kreisoberliga West
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2019 10:00 Serum Bernburg Serum Bernburg II 7:3
Do. 17.01.2019 17:30 v Lok Aschersleben II Lok Aschersleben III 9:1
Sa. 19.01.2019 10:00 SC Seeland Glück Auf Staßfurt 10:0 NA
Sa. 26.01.2019 10:00

11:30
Lok Aschersleben II
Lok Aschersleben III

SC Seeland
SC Seeland

8:2
1:9

Sa. 23.02.2019 09:30 v
11:00 v

Lok Aschersleben II
Lok Aschersleben III

Glück Auf Staßfurt
Glück Auf Staßfurt

7:3
1:9

Sa. 30.03.2019 10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30

Serum Bernburg II
Serum Bernburg
Serum Bernburg II
Serum Bernburg

Lok Aschersleben II
Lok Aschersleben III
Lok Aschersleben III
Lok Aschersleben II

2:8
10:0
8:2
8:2

Sa. 06.04.2019 10:00 v
10:00 v
11:30 v
11:30 v

Serum Bernburg II
Serum Bernburg
Serum Bernburg
Serum Bernburg II

SC Seeland
Glück Auf Staßfurt
SC Seeland
Glück Auf Staßfurt

6:4
10:0 NA

7:3
10:0 NA
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